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TERM DATES 2022/23

*All DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*
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Page 3: Foundation Course

DIPLOMA 3
INDUCTION/BUILD UP WEEK: Monday 5th September – Friday 9th September

Semester 1: Monday 12th September – Friday 16th December 2022

Half Term: Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022

Assessment Period: Monday 12th December – Friday 16th December 2022

Semester 2: Monday 9th January – Friday 16th June 2023

Half Term: Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023

Easter Break: Monday 3rd April – Monday 10th April 2023

Assessment Period: Tuesday 18th April – Friday 19th May 2023

Urdang/Dang Graduation: Sunday 18th June 2023

Assessment Resit Period: Monday 10th July – Friday 14th July 2023
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DIPLOMA 2
INDUCTION/BUILD UP WEEK: Monday 5 th September – Friday 9 th September

Semester 1: Monday 12th September – Friday 16th December 2022

Half Term (autumn): Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022

Assessment Period: Monday 12th December – Friday 16th December 2022

Semester 2: Monday 9th January – Friday 31st March 2023

Half Term: Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023

Assessment Period: Tuesday 27th March– Friday 31st March 2023

Semester 3: Monday 17th April – Sunday 9th July 2023

Half Term: Monday 15th May – Friday 19 May 2023

Assessment Resit Period: Monday 10th July – Friday 14th July 2023
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FOUNDATION COURSE
INDUCTION WEEK: Monday 5th September – Thursday 7th September 2022

Semester 1: Thursday 8th September – Wednesday 21st December 2022

Half Term: Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022

Assessment Period: Monday 19th December – Wednesday 21st December 2022

Semester 2: Monday 9th January – Friday 7th May 2023

Half Term: Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023

Easter Break: Monday 3rd April – Monday 10th April 2023

FOUNDATION GRADUATION: Sunday 7th May 2023

Please visit www.thedang.com for further information and for general enquiries please 
contact hello@thedang.com. 
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